
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 ASP 12-9-14 Overall Schedule 276 Thu 9/11/14 Thu 10/1/15
1 Design Completion 108 days Thu 9/11/14 Mon 2/9/15

2 Build proposal 9 days Tue 2/10/15 Fri 2/20/15

3 Deliver Proposal 1 day Mon 2/23/15 Mon 2/23/15

4 Approval of IGA 15 days Tue 2/24/15 Mon 3/16/15

5 NTP 10 days Tue 3/17/15 Mon 3/30/15

6 Submittals 15 days Tue 3/31/15 Mon 4/20/15

7 Deliver Submittal Packages 5 days Tue 3/31/15 Mon 4/6/15
8 Submittal Approval 10 days Tue 4/7/15 Mon 4/20/15
9 Phase 1 Construction 117 days Tue 4/21/15 Wed 9/30/15

10 Locate and Mark Pipe Path 5 days Tue 4/21/15 Mon 4/27/15

11 Install Above Grade Piping 106 days Tue 4/28/15 Tue 9/22/15

12 Install Pipe Supports 95 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 9/7/15
13 Dig Post Base Hole 80 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 8/17/15
14 Pour Concrete for Post 5 days Tue 8/18/15 Mon 8/24/15
15 Mount Post to Base 10 days Tue 8/25/15 Mon 9/7/15
16 Place Pipe on Support 5 days Tue 9/8/15 Mon 9/14/15
17 Add Insulation to Pipe 6 days Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/22/15
18 Install Belowgrade Piping 45 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 6/29/15
19 Trenching 10 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/11/15
20 Install Gilusate 10 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/25/15
21 Set Pipe in Trench 5 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/1/15
22 Backfill 10 days Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/15/15
23 Roadway Patching 10 days Tue 6/16/15 Mon 6/29/15
24 Connect to Central Mech Plant 2 days Wed 9/23/15 Thu 9/24/15
25 Connect to FS165 2 days Fri 9/25/15 Mon 9/28/15
26 Connect to FS265 2 days Tue 9/29/15 Wed 9/30/15
27 Phase 2 Construction 117 days Tue 4/21/15 Wed 9/30/15

28 Locate and Mark Pipe Path 5 days Tue 4/21/15 Mon 4/27/15

29 Install Above Grade Piping 106 days Tue 4/28/15 Tue 9/22/15

30 Install Pipe Supports 95 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 9/7/15
31 Dig Post Base Hole 80 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 8/17/15
32 Pour Concrete for Post 5 days Tue 8/18/15 Mon 8/24/15
33 Mount Post to Base 10 days Tue 8/25/15 Mon 9/7/15
34 Place Pipe on Support 5 days Tue 9/8/15 Mon 9/14/15
35 Add Insulation to Pipe 6 days Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/22/15
36 Install Belowgrade Piping 45 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 6/29/15
37 Trenching 10 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/11/15
38 Install Gilusate 10 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/25/15
39 Set Pipe in Trench 5 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/1/15
40 Backfill 10 days Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/15/15
41 Roadway Patching 10 days Tue 6/16/15 Mon 6/29/15
42 Connect to Central Mech Plant 2 days Wed 9/23/15 Thu 9/24/15
43 Connect to FS365 2 days Fri 9/25/15 Mon 9/28/15
44 Connect to FS465 2 days Tue 9/29/15 Wed 9/30/15
45 Phase 3 Construction 117 days Tue 4/21/15 Wed 9/30/15

46 Locate and Mark Pipe Path 5 days Tue 4/21/15 Mon 4/27/15

47 Install Above Grade Piping 106 days Tue 4/28/15 Tue 9/22/15

48 Install Pipe Supports 95 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 9/7/15
49 Dig Post Base Hole 80 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 8/17/15
50 Pour Concrete for Post 5 days Tue 8/18/15 Mon 8/24/15
51 Mount Post to Base 10 days Tue 8/25/15 Mon 9/7/15
52 Place Pipe on Support 5 days Tue 9/8/15 Mon 9/14/15
53 Add Insulation to Pipe 6 days Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/22/15
54 Install Belowgrade Piping 45 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 6/29/15
55 Trenching 10 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/11/15
56 Install Gilusate 10 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/25/15
57 Set Pipe in Trench 5 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/1/15
58 Backfill 10 days Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/15/15
59 Roadway Patching 10 days Tue 6/16/15 Mon 6/29/15
60 Connect to Central Mech Plant 2 days Wed 9/23/15 Thu 9/24/15
61 Connect to FS165 2 days Fri 9/25/15 Mon 9/28/15
62 Connect to FS265 2 days Tue 9/29/15 Wed 9/30/15
63 Closeout 1 day Thu 10/1/15 Thu 10/1/15
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